Skréjiens Apkart Césim kopa ar SIARunning.lv
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Nr

9.5km (V)
Sakuma datums
Beigu datums
Norisesvieta

Daltbnieks

Edgars Brigmanis
Ivars Valtass

v

llgvars Abolting
Mihails Maksimenko

Normunds Duksis
Antis Zunda

Arnis Abelitis

Gunars Mats
Jaroslavs Halimoskins

Inars Supe

Vitalijs Deksnis
Leontijs Rutkovskis
Edgars Piksons
Ainars Vegeris
Uldis Nikulins
Viktors Safutins
Anatolijs Macuks
Zintis Bikse

Aigars Puida
Jevgénijs Osaulenko
Davis Lusa

Dainis Abolin3
Juris Rukkalns

lvars Zagars
Roberts Ivzans

Eriks ApSenieks
Dmitrijs Vecgailis
Dzintars Melbardis
Valdis Kornets
Anatolijs Gorbunovs
Valdis Nitins

Aleksandrs 56 Kuznecovs

Péteris Krasting
Agris Spalvin$
Artirs Rukkalns
Didzis Cerin$
Edgars Sveide
Inesis Babans
Janis Zvaigznitis
Andris Aboling
Marcis Kornets
Arvids Silins
Kaspars Viksne
Ansis Kuplis
Janis Liepin$

19.09.20009.
19.09.20009.

Dzims$anas datums
01.01.1982.
04.08.1969.
25.09.1956.
16.09.1948.
06.04.1986.
24.11.1961.
01.01.1956.
01.01.1944.
02.11.1990.
22.12.1963.

06.08.1947.

01.01.1968.

02.09.1946.
08.10.1979.

01.01.1955.
11.05.1941.

04.09.1962.
17.05.1956.

01.01.1967.
01.01.1953.
24.04.1987.
11.10.1961.

25.10.1987.

27.07.1956.
01.01.1971.
21.05.1962.
13.10.1979.
21.02.1964.

14.10.1961.

01.01.1989.
01.01.1973.
13.01.1989.

Valsts

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

Organizacija



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Janis Racenis
Janis Dzelme
Martins Irbe
Martins Klavin$
Ritvars Lérme
Oskars Radzin$
Janis Abolin3
Rihards Steins
Janis Krastin$
Martind Abrams
Sandris Skreitulis

Agris levin$
Raitis Bérzins

16.05.1987.

01.07.1975.

25.08.1981.

07.07.1986.

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT



Rezultats

0:28:03.0
0:30:51.0
0:32:22.0
0:36:58.0
0:28:58.0
0:30:59.0
0:34:17.0
0:44:47.0
0:29:12.0
0:32:14.0
0:34:50.0
0:45:16.0
0:29:51.0
0:32:25.0
0:35:55.0
0:45:20.0
0:29:54.0
0:34:08.0
0:36:05.0
0:47:01.0
0:30:23.0
0:35:06.0
0:37:00.0
0:30:56.0
0:35:23.0
0:40:17.0
0:31:42.0
0:35:56.0
0:41:36.0
0:31:47.0
0:37:57.0
0:45:59.0
0:32:59.0
0:38:21.0
0:33:14.0
0:38:37.0
0:33:44.0
0:40:27.0
0:34:13.0
0:43:57.0
0:34:40.0
0:45:03.0
0:35:07.0
0:35:39.0
0:35:47.0



0:36:12.0
0:37:34.0
0:38:33.0
0:38:45.0
0:38:55.0
0:39:03.0
0:39:10.0
0:39:27.0
0:39:29.0
0:40:41.0
0:44:11.0
0:45:24.0
0:48:59.0
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Nr

9.5km (S)
Sakuma datums
Beigu datums
Norisesvieta

Dalibnieks

Inara lLuse

Dace Abolina
Zinaida Racenaja
Vizbulite Rukkalne
Aleksandra Salajevska

Daiga Kréslina
Nadezda Kavtaskina

Gunitalérme
Mara Rinasa
Livija Musa
Silva Audere
Ingrida Greivule

Saiva Kupla
Inese Vectirane

Inga Roze
Maija Sedleniece

19.09.20089.
19.09.20089.

DzimSanas datums Valsts

01.09.1962.
01.01.1990.
29.07.1943.
01.02.1951.
21.04.1986.

25.07.1936.
01.01.1973.
27.08.1966.
26.12.1947.

20.05.1969.

02.04.1980.
01.01.1987.

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

Organizacija Rezultats

0:34:49.0
0:38:48.0
0:45:08.0
0:50:36.0
0:38:51.0
0:41:08.0
0:48:09.0
0:41:43.0
0:42:11.0
0:52:12.0
0:44:52.0
0:46:06.0
0:46:41.0
0:48:19.0
0:47:42.0
0:49:00.0






